EC Course #

EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201
EC 201

EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202
EC 202

Tutor Name

Aryan Agarwal
Noah Denning
Lakshya Goel
Divyani Jain

Khushi Lute
Hannah Kang
Harnoor Kaur

Thao Nguyen
Garcia Medicine
Ximena Flores Ortiz
Cooper Scheble
Brayden Stratbucker
Amelia Sykes
Tianxia You

Aryan Agarwal
Lakshya Goel
Divyani Jain
Khushi Lute
Harnoor Kaur
Garcia Medicine
Thomas Mayo
Thao Nguyen
Cooper Scheble
Amelia Sykes

Grade

4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0

3.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5

Instructor

Emilie Jackson
Emilie Jackson
Emilie Jackson
Kiwon Kang
Emilie Jackson
Emilie Jackson
Jeff Ackermann
Jeff Ackermann
Kiwon Kang
Jeff Ackermann
Graham Gardner
Emilie Jackson
Emilie Jackson
Emilie Jackson

Jeff Ackermann
Jeff Ackermann
Jeff Ackermann
Leonidas Murembya
Jeff Ackermann
John Goddeeris

Antonio Doblas-Madrid

Jeff Ackermann
Emilie Jackson
Jeff Ackermann

Fall 2024 Tutor List

MSU Email

agawalar@msu.edu
dennin22@msu.edu

goellaks@msu.edu
jaindiv3@msu.edu
lutekhus@msu.edu
kanghann@msu.edu
harnoor@msu.edu
nguy1048@msu.edu
medicinl@msu.edu
floresol@msu.edu
scheblej@msu.edu
Stratbu2 @msu.edu
sykesame@msu.edu
youtianl@msu.edu

agawalar@msu.edu
goellaks@msu.edu
jaindiv3@msu.edu
lutekhus@msu.edu
harnoor@msu.edu
medicinl@msu.edu
mayothom@msu.edu

nguyl048@msu.edu
scheblej@msu.edu

sykesame@msu.edu

Rate of Pay

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$15-25/hr

$15-17/hr

$15-20/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate
willing to negotiate

$9-12/hr willing to negotiate
$15/hr willing to negotiate
$12/hr willing to negotiate
$13-14/hr willing to negotiate
$12-15/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$5-10/hr willing to negotiate

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$15-17/hr

$15-20/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate
$9-12/hr willing to negotiate
$12/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$12-15/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate


mailto:agawalar@msu.edu
mailto:dennin22@msu.edu
mailto:goellaks@msu.edu
mailto:lutekhus@msu.edu
mailto:kanghann@msu.edu
mailto:nguy1048@msu.edu
mailto:medicin1@msu.edu
mailto:floreso1@msu.edu
mailto:scheblej@msu.edu
mailto:Stratbu2@msu.edu
mailto:sykesame@msu.edu
mailto:youtian1@msu.edu
mailto:agawalar@msu.edu
mailto:goellaks@msu.edu
mailto:lutekhus@msu.edu
mailto:medicin1@msu.edu
mailto:mayothom@msu.edu
mailto:nguy1048@msu.edu
mailto:scheblej@msu.edu
mailto:sykesame@msu.edu

EC 251H
EC 251H

EC301
EC 301
EC301
EC 301
EC301
EC 301
EC 301
EC 301

EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302
EC 302

EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 340
EC 402
EC410

EC 420

Meital Lurie
Thao Nguyen

Dhimaan Bhattacharya

Pablo Alejandro Now Ponce

Ximena Flores Ortiz
Cailey Kos

Scarlett Savage
Maanya Sharma
Amelia Sykes
Serenity Talley

Maham Aftab

Sarah Bejleri

Dhimaan Bhattacharya
Maria Gabriela Carrillo
Garcia Medicine
Maanya Sharma
Amelia Sykes

Ryan Long
Meital Lurie
Garcia Medicine
Jake Mortimore
Thao Nguyen
Ryan Long

Dhimaan Bhattacharya

Ryan Long

4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

4.0

Carl Davidson
Carl Davidson

Neil Filosa

Ce Liu

Stacy Dickert-Conlin
Stacy Dickert-Conlin
Stacy Dickert-Conlin
Stacy Dickert-Conlin
Ce Liu

Ce Liu

Raoul Minetti
Raoul Minetti
Andrei Shevchenko
Andrei Shevchenko
Raoul Minetti
Andrei Shevchenko
Yi Wang

Oren Ziv
Chun Zhu
Steven Matusz

Matias Axelrod
Oren Ziv

Qingging Cao

Christian Ahlin

Antonio Galvao

luriemei@msu.edu
nguyl048@msu.edu

bhatta8l@msu.edu
noeponcl@msu.edu

floresol@msu.edu
koscaile@msu.edu
savagesc@msu.edu
sharm224@msu.edu

sykesame@msu.edu
talleyse@msu.edu

aftabmah@msu.edu
bejleris@msu.edu
bhatta81@msu.edu
carril7Z5@msu.edu
medicinl@msu.edu
sharm224@msu.edu

sykesame@msu.edu

longorya@msu.edu
luriemei@msu.edu
medicinl@msu.edu
mortim13@msu.edu

nguyl048@msu.edu

longorya@msu.edu

bhatta8l@msu.edu

longorya@msu.edu

$15/hr
$15/hr willing to negotiate

S19/hr

$20/hr willing to negotiate
$13-14/hr willing to negotiate
$20/hr

S15/hr

$15-18/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate
$14/hr willing to negotiate

S20/hr

willing to negotiate

S19/hr

$20/hr

$12/hr willing to negotiate
$15-18/hr willing to negotiate
$15-20/hr willing to negotiate

$20-25/hr willing to negotiate
S15/hr

$12/hr willing to negotiate
willing to negotiate

$15/hr willing to negotiate
$20-25/hr willing to negotiate

S22/hr

$20-25/hr willing to negotiate


mailto:luriemei@msu.edu
mailto:nguy1048@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:noeponc1@msu.edu
mailto:floreso1@msu.edu
mailto:koscaile@msu.edu
mailto:savagesc@msu.edu
mailto:sharm224@msu.edu
mailto:sykesame@msu.edu
mailto:talleyse@msu.edu
mailto:aftabmah@msu.edu
mailto:bejleris@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:carril75@msu.edu
mailto:medicin1@msu.edu
mailto:sharm224@msu.edu
mailto:sykesame@msu.edu
mailto:longorya@msu.edu
mailto:luriemei@msu.edu
mailto:medicin1@msu.edu
mailto:mortim13@msu.edu
mailto:nguy1048@msu.edu
mailto:longorya@msu.edu
mailto:bhatta81@msu.edu
mailto:longorya@msu.edu

EC 425

EC 440
EC 440

EC 460

EC 485

Meital Lurie

Noah Denning
Pablo Alejandro Noe Ponce

Meital Lurie

Ryan Long

4.0

3.5
4.0

4.0

4.0

Michael Conlin

Steven Matusz
Steven Matusz

Michael Conlin

Rene Crespin

luriemei@msu.edu

dennin22@msu.edu

noeponcl@msu.edu

luriemei@msu.edu

longorya@msu.edu

S15/hr

$15-25/hr
$20/hr willing to negoriate

S$15/hr

$20-25/hr willing to negotiate


mailto:luriemei@msu.edu
mailto:dennin22@msu.edu
mailto:noeponc1@msu.edu
mailto:luriemei@msu.edu
mailto:longorya@msu.edu

